

Serial No. 32
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA 44/2022 CM(5376/2022).

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ANR.

Through: None.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF WANI AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
24-04-2026

Present none.

Await appearance of the parties.

List on 10-07-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24-04-2026
Sarvar